Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb

Regionalliga Ost 12

Heimmannschaft

Schwarzatal
A1 Blum Martin
A2 Friedl Stefan
A3 Gruber Andreas
A4 Beisteiner Jirgen
A5
A6
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
A6
52
16
180
171
High-Finish A3 108, A4 106, B3 103

Low-Darts-Legs

1 A1

2 A2

3 A3

4 A4

5 Doppel A1
6 A3

7 A2

8 Doppel A2
9 A1

10 Ad

11 Doppel A2
12 A1

13 A4

14 Doppel A1
15 A2

16 A3

17 A2

18 A4

19 A3
20 A1

Runde

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets
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Datum
5.5.2019

Spielort
Grafenbach/St. Valentin

Gastmannschaft
Club 180
Mayer Christian
Santin Heinrich
Fiferna Philipp
Pinter Philip

statt ab Spielnr far
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